House Amendment NO
Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 75, Page 3, Section 57.104, Lines 1-3, by
deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
"57.104. 1. The sheriff of any county [of the first classification] not having a charter form of
government may"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 57.280, Lines 33-35, by deleting all of said lines and
inserting in lieu thereof the following:
"3. The sheriff of any county not having a charter form of government, upon the receipt of
the charge herein provided for shall pay"; and
Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references

12 accordingly.

Action Taken_____ Date _____